Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Harsley - (1679991) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.61
42.50
4458
44.95
45.30
46.01
47.41
49.77
49.93
51.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.61
44.95
42,50
47.41
44.58
46.01
45.30
49.77
51.23

49.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

193
157
136
132
129
123
113
97

96

89

WA Pts

193
132
157
113
136
123
129
97

89

96

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

16/06/24
18/11/23
30/09/23
20/01/24
09/07/23
15/07/23
14/10/23
23/04/23
21/01/23
01/04/23

Date

16/06/24
20/01/24
18/11/23
14/10/23
30/09/23
15/07/23
09/07/23
23/04/23
01/04/23

21/01/23

Meet

Harrogate District Summer Meet 2024

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023

City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2024
Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler
City of Leeds SC Summer Development Meet 2023
Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Etwall Eagles Early Spring SC Sprints 2023

City of Leeds SC Winter Development Meet 2023

City of Leeds SC Spring Development Meet 2023

Meet

Harrogate District Summer Meet 2024

City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2024

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023

City of Leeds SC Summer Development Meet 2023
Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler
Etwall Eagles Early Spring SC Sprints 2023

City of Leeds SC Spring Development Meet 2023

City of Leeds SC Winter Development Meet 2023

Venue

Harrogate
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Matlock
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Harrogate
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Matlock
Leeds

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



