Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Harsley - (1679991) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.61	193	Н	16/06/24	Harrogate District Summer Meet 2024	Harrogate	Tadcaster	3
42.50	157	Н	18/11/23	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
44.58	136	Н	30/09/23	City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
44.95	132	Н	20/01/24	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2024	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
45.30	129	Н	09/07/23	Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
46.01	123	Н	15/07/23	City of Leeds SC Summer Development Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
47.41	113	Н	14/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
49.77	97	Н	23/04/23	Etwall Eagles Early Spring SC Sprints 2023	Matlock	Co Leeds	3
49.93	96	Н	21/01/23	City of Leeds SC Winter Development Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
51.23	89	Н	01/04/23	City of Leeds SC Spring Development Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.61	193	Н	16/06/24	Harrogate District Summer Meet 2024	Harrogate	Tadcaster	3
44.95	132	Н	20/01/24	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2024	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
42.50	157	Н	18/11/23	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
47.41	113	Н	14/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
44.58	136	Н	30/09/23	City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
46.01	123	Н	15/07/23	City of Leeds SC Summer Development Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
45.30	129	Н	09/07/23	Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
49.77	97	Н	23/04/23	Etwall Eagles Early Spring SC Sprints 2023	Matlock	Co Leeds	3
51.23	89	Н	01/04/23	City of Leeds SC Spring Development Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
49.93	96	Н	21/01/23	City of Leeds SC Winter Development Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS